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DONNAY Vi ncent
HENSEN - MENTI OR
FRANSSEN Joseph
BEBRONNE Mar c
DEFAAZ M & G
HENSEN - MENTI OR
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
AUSTEN Ghi sl ain
DELREZ Ceor ges
HENSEN - MENTI OR
HENSEN - MENTI OR
MATHY Raynond
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DEFAAZ M & G
MOENS Pat ri ck

JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
JACQUEM N Francoi s

THI SSEN Yvette
SAVELBERG Huber t
BONNI Baudoui n
CLI EGNET Jacques
DELHEZ Di di er
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
KNUBBEN M et E
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BRAGARD D & X
BOURGUET M chel

JACQUEM N Francoi s

SAVELBERG Hubert
THI SSEN Yvette
DONNAY Vi ncent
ROG STER Joseph
VAROLI GOUDERS
BOURGUET M chel
CLUYTEN Andr é
CARO A & J-M

BOSCH T&F
HENSEN - MENTI OR
HENSEN - MENTI OR

BRAGARD D & X

JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s

HENSEN - MENTI OR
DEFAAZ Ceor ges
DONNAY Vi ncent
ROAd STER Joseph
FRANSSEN Joseph
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DEFAAZ M & G
SCHVETS Joseph

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de ANDREZEL du 150718 Catégorie yearlings avec 60 amateurs et 344 pigeons

LAVBERMONT
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
VELKENRAEDT
LI MBOURG
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
HOVBOURG
VEEGNEZ
AUBEL
AUBEL
SOUVAGNE
AUBEL

LI MBOURG
ROVSEE
HERVE
HERVE

GOE
CHARNEUX
LA CALAM NE
AUBEL
SOUVAGNE
CHARNEUX
TROOZ
SOUNVAGNE
AUBEL
HEUSY
ANDRI MONT
HERVE
CHARNEUX
GCE
LAVMBERMONT
STEMBERT
SOUVAGNE
ANDRI MONT
TEUVEN
LAVBERMONT
LA CALAM NE
AUBEL
AUBEL
HEUSY
HERVE
AUBEL

DI SON
LAVBERMONT
STEMBERT
CHARNEUX
AUBEL

LI MBOURG
MONTZEN

309532
320512
313514
320900
315363
2
315503
323709
308120
3
4
308388
5
2
302281
309610
2
316451
315825
327211
318640
308411
2
301440
306813
6
311223
312740
3
2
2
2
311843
306797
2
324433
309459
328220

~
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171107108
171113633
171093321
171110727
171120148
171113976
171100688
171093536
171102178
171113628
171113634
171093022
171113660
171120158
171113928
171102115
171106866
171120722
171093202
171172657
171113725
171092235
171113242
171112766
171093692
171113665
171120638
171120424
171102154
171098457
171120714
171107119
171094145
174060131
171120466
171113361
171107079
171110704
171113569
171093766
171120578
171102131

9 171113689

312716
3

2

2

10

3
324968

171120248
171107144
171094137
171093335
171113623
171120138
171110514

4/ 9

2/ 10

10/ 10

1/5

3/ 29
4/ 11

2/5
3/9

3/11

1/ 29

1/ 4
1/9

8/ 10

150718 105915,0 1149, 6082
150718 110950,9 1145,3
150718 110414,0 1143,2
150718 111126,0 1140,2
150718 110750,0 1135,0798

12/ 18
3/5
2/ 3

4/ 18
6/7
317
2/ 3
5/ 18
16/ 18
1/1
15/ 18

150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718

111259, 9
110845, 0
111631, 0
110328, 0
112043, 9
112114, 9
111227, 1
112455, 9

1132, 5
1131, 8
1129, 8
1126, 7
1102, 4
1100, 4
1091, 8
1086, 7

150718 112030,0 1085, 5869
150718 110835,0 1085,0
150718 111619,0 1081,3
150718 111635,0 1080, 3
150718 112304,0 1079, 7919

1/3
21/ 43
38/ 43

2/ 8
2/ 9
1/7
2/ 8
4/ 7
3/3
1/2
8/ 18

150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718
150718

112259, 0
113524, 0
112743, 0
111838, 1
112612, 0
111351, 0
111920, 6
113236, 9

1077, 9
1071, 4
1070, 2
1068, 5
1065, 1
1061, 9
1060, 3
1059, 1

150718 112511,0 1054, 3380
150718 112731,0 1051, 1680
150718 112524,0 1048,1
150718 113145,0 1046,6
150718 113321,0 1043, 1877
150718 112813,0 1037, 9433
150718 113031,0 1037,6
150718 112558,0 1036,5
150718 113202,0 1035, 4486

17/ 43
1/8

3/5
1/2

3/4
3/3
6/ 10
9/ 18
13/ 18

150718
150718
150718
150718
150718

114404, 1
112940, 9
114832, 0
114124, 9
114128, 9

1033, 0
1032, 6
1030, 4
1029, 2
1028, 9

150718 113230,0 1028, 8364
150718 113058,0 1028,7
150718 114133,9 1028,7
150718 113411,0 1028, 0511
150718 113113,0 1027, 6058
150718 113331,0 1027,4
150718 113535,0 1025,9
150718 114236,9 1025, 2
150718 113736,0 1025, 2373
150718 114703,0 1024,9

16/ 43
7/18

1/5
4/ 5
6/ 18

2/ 8



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

COENEN René
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DEFAAZ M & G

THI SSEN Yvette
RENSONNET Vi ct or
BOSCH T&F

BOSCH T&F
SAVELBERG Hubert
SCHM TZ Joseph
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
BRAGARD D & X
BOURGUET M chel
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
FRANSSEN Joseph
BONNI  Baudoui n
BRAGARD D & X
SCHVETS Joseph
SAVELBERG Hubert
LEVAUX Roger
COENEN René

DARI MONT Enil e
BRAGARD D & X

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
BOSCH T&F

HENSEN - MENTI OR
MOENS Pat ri ck

NI BUS Julien
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
HENSEN - MENTI OR
SCHM TZ Joseph
DEFAAZ M & G
BOSCH T&F

BRAGARD D & X
ERNST Jean- Hubert
SAVELBERG Huber t
MOENS Pat ri ck
BOURGUET M chel
DEFAAZ M & G
BONNI  Baudoui n
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
CONSTANT Geor ges
CLI EGNET M chel
JACQUEM N Francoi s
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
NI BUS Julien
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHM TZ Joseph
DELFCSSE J- F
DONNAY Eni | e
SAVELBERG Hubert

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

BATTI CE
AUBEL

LI MBOURG
GOE

HERVE

LA CALAM NE
LA CALAM NE
CHARNEUX
BAELEN
SOUVAGNE
HEUSY

ANDRI MONT
HERVE

HERVE

HERVE
CHARNEUX
LA CALAM NE
HEUSY
MONTZEN
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
BATTI CE
STEMBERT
HEUSY
COMBLAI N- LA-
LA CALAM NE
AUBEL
ROVBEE
MORTI ER
HERVE

AUBEL
BAELEN

LI MBOURG
LA CALAM NE
HEUSY

TH M STER- CL
CHARNEUX
ROVBEE
ANDRI MONT
LI MBOURG
LA CALAM NE
HERVE
ROVSEE
AUBEL

HERVE

HERVE

MORTI ER
MONTZEN
BAELEN
VELKENRAEDT
MELEN
CHARNEUX

313054
11

4

3
310705
2

3

3
321464
306329
3

3
310533
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316725
2
312850
5
285566
4

12

2
312260
4

13

2

5

5

6
316021

171173495
171113687
171120166
171120720
171092327
171110726
171110689
171093216
171120774
171092819
171120850
171093765
171106555
171173576
171106344
171093303
171110620
171120568
171110554
171093217
171093183
171173485
171120328
171120852
171089614
171172667
171113685
171107396
171092430
171097700
171113639
171178126
171120197
171110706
171120865
171113273

5 171093205

g w o b~ W

302395
319045

171113927
171120411
171120161
171172658
171102146
171107543
171113545

6 171106856

w w NN

320716
308427

171173211
171092455
171110505
171120766
171110415
171094422
171093201

317 150718 113528,0 1024,8
11/ 18 150718 114302,9 1023,8
5/ 10 150718 113811,0 1023, 2967
4/ 5 150718 114008,0 1020, 3708
1/ 4 150718 113459,2 1018,7
7/ 10 150718 115212,0 1018,6
8/ 10 150718 115252,0 1016,5
6/8 150718 114044,0 1016,3
718 150718 114659,0 1014, 1353
5/5 150718 113209,2 1013,8
21/ 29 150718 113720,0 1012, 6562
6/11 150718 113851,0 1012, 5951
2/5 150718 113728,1 1009,9
3/5 150718 113732,1 1009,7
1/5 150718 113735,1 1009,5
1/5 150718 114033,0 1009,5
5/ 9 150718 115422,0 1008, 7
4/ 29 150718 113838,0 1008, 3908
1/8 150718 115224,0 1007,9
7/ 8 150718 114407,0 1005, 4
1/2 150718 114516,0 1004, 6
1/7 150718 114159,0 1003,4
1/2 150718 114157,0 1002, 8851
22/ 29 150718 114037,0 1001, 9520
1/2 150718 111548, 8 999, 1
2/ 10 150718 115855, 0 997, 8
14/ 18 150718 115121,9 997, 3
3/3 150718 113306, 0 997, 2
2/2 150718 114313,0 996, 9
4/ 5 150718 114154, 1 995, 6
18/ 18 150718 115208, 9 994, 9
5/ 8 150718 115339, 0 993, 2458
6/ 10 150718 114755,0 991, 9675
10/ 10 150718 120055, 0 991, 8
8/ 29 150718 114408,0 990, 7354
3/3 150718 114931, 8 989, 0
4/ 8 150718 114934,0 988, 2
2/3 150718 113607,0 987, 4
8/11 150718 114657,0 986, 7172
3/ 10 150718 115009, 0 985, 0476
8/9 150718 120238,0 983, 6
9/ 43 150718 114455, 0 983, 1
1/ 4 150718 113741,0 982, 8
1/3 150718 115513,0 981, 0
31/ 43 150718 114607,0 979, 4
32/ 43 150718 114613,0 979, 1
1/2 150718 114856, 0 979, 0
3/8 150718 120214,0 978, 1
2/ 8 150718 115856, 0 977, 2923
717 150718 115816, 0 976, 9
1/ 4 150718 114627,6 974, 6
8/ 8 150718 115407,0 974, 4



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

SCHVETS Joseph
HENSEN - MENTI OR
THI SSEN Yvette
VANDERSM SSEN Mar ce
COENEN René
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
BOYENS Mar cel
AUSTEN Chi sl ain
DELREZ Ceor ges
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
CLUYTEN Andr é

NCLS Franci s
GOEBELS José

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

MONTZEN
AUBEL

GCE

SART LEZ SPA
BATTI CE
VELKENRAEDT
CLERMONT
HOVBOURG
VEEGNEZ
HERVE
TEUVEN
SOUVAGNE
VEEL KENRAEDT

4
14

4
308762
3

2
316356
2

2

8

2
308415
321063

171110508
171113622
171120718
171120677
171173519
171110766
171110358
171093531
171178041
171106882
171113328
171094353
171110333

718 150718 120435,0 971, 2

17/ 18 150718 120040, 9 969, 2
5/'5 150718 115652,0 968, 1348
1/1 150718 114936, 0 966, 0889

517 150718 115445,0 963, 9

3/3 150718 120257,0 963, 8

4/ 7 150718 115816, 0 963, 7

4/ 7 150718 120554, 0 963, 7

1/3 150718 115033,0 961, 2

41/ 43 150718 115207,0 961, 1

1/ 4 150718 120838, 1 958, 0

1/2 150718 115219,0 956, 8

2/ 3 150718 120549,1 956, 0



